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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Programmanr. 8 Heren, 100m Reddingswissel Open
30-11-2019 - 13:55 Startlijst
Geb.
Serie 1 van 15
3 SUBRAMANIAN, Rajkumar 95 India NT
4 KALITHASS, Anburose 94 India NT
5 VELLANAI, Raja 84 India NT
Serie 2van 15
1 VAN UDEN, Tim 91 RBOss NT
2 ALDERS, Victor 04 RB Gouda NT
3 NUHN, Bowie 03 RB Delft 2:09.51
4 LEJTEN, Jan 54 RB Weert 2:00.00
5 MCMASTER, Tony 64  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 2:01.22
6 VAN BAKEL, Willem 03 RBOss 2:15.45
7 KAMPHUIS, Sven 02 RB Staphorst NT
8 SMETS, Marijn 02 RB Delit NT
Serie 3van 15
1 SHINN, Ryan 80 RB Amersfoort 1:50.00
2 WALKER - HARDWICK, Joe 03  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:44.89
3 BECKER, Alexander 02 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:43.50
4 KUBLER, Chris 73  DLRG Oder-Spree 1:40.00
5 DREXEL, llija 02 Austria 1:41.00
6 LAUER, Ole 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:43.76
7 SMITS, Matrtijn 79 RB Weert 1:45.00
8 BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 1:57.58
Serie 4 van 15
1 BITTMANN, Paul 03  Kusel KiXXX 1:37.00
2 MULLER, Haakon 04 DLRG Gutersloh 1:35.00
3 KREUTZ, Timm 96  Kusel KiXXX 1:32.50
4 BELLUARDO, Gianluca 02 Athena 1:30.00
5 PASTOORS, Tim 01 DLRG ALpen 1:30.00
6 OSWALD, Jesko 04 DLRG NiederOlm 1:35.00
7 MCMASTER, Nathan 04  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:36.03
8 ENZENHOFER, Luis 03 Austria 1:39.00
Serie 5van 15
1 VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RB Gouda 1:30.00
2 FORMANN, Brivaél 04 St Hubert 1:29.87
3 ENZENHOFER, Jan 00 Austria 1:29.00
4 CHRISTEL, Torge 03 DLRG Nordrhein 1:28.40
5 WORTMANN, Markus 01 DLRG Langenberg 1:29.00
6 FRIEDRICH, Benedikt 03 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:29.70
7 GASS, Romuald 01 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:30.00
8 VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 RB Dordrecht 1:30.00
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Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Programmanr. 8, Heren, 100m Reddingswissel

Serie 6 van 15

HOPP, Rico
JANSSEN, Nathan
OBDRZAL, Jaroslav
MIGLIORELLI, Davide
DUGGAN, Jack
TAUBE, Patrick
WYKHOFF, Daniel
ROEMEN, Sven

ONO U WNPE

Serie 7 van 15

1 REISTER, Patrick
2 VAN DAM, Tom
3 HONGLI, Huang

4 HAUG VANDENHOVE, Jonah

(€]

TREDER, Mats
COSTANZA, Tiziano
VAN DEN AKKER, Tom
NAUMMANN, Jan

o ~NO®

Serie 8 van 15

MR LEE, Sing Chung
BRINK, Guido
SILVA, Giacomo
STRICKER, Simon
BRAUN, Moritz
CHIAVACCI, Roberto
VAN HOFTEN, Seth
MR WONG, Shun Lai

O~NO O WN B

Serie 9 van 15

1 DE REUVER, Bas
2 MACEK, David

3 MR LAM, Chin Chun
4 FEYS, Sammy
HERBORT, Lucas

6 WANGER, Oliver

7 GUY, Matthew

8 RUSSCHEN, Tom

(&)

Serie 10 van 15

1 BONGERS, Rick

2 BENSMANN, Luca

3 SLATTERY, Sean

4 NOEL, Bastien

BORN, Paul

MULLER, Erik
MEIERTOBERENS, Noah
WILLEMS, Luuk

0o ~N O O

92

03
01
03
02
03
70

92
00
03
03
01
02
03

90
02
03
00

SIS

01
02
97
00
99
92

02

00
01
00
01
99
03
99
97

Celle

RB Dordrecht

Czech Republic
Athena

Cork SL

DLRG Niedersachsen
DLRG Berlin

RB Echt

Austria

RB Gouda

China LST

Starfish

Haltern

Athena

RB Echt

DLRG Niedersachsen

HongKong

RB Vlissingen
ACC di Salvamento
DLRG Gutersloh
DLRG NiederOlm
ACC di Salvamento
RB Echt
HongKong

RB Oss

Czech Republic

HongKong

Flanders CLS

DLRG Langenberg

RB Heytse

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
RB Dordrecht

RB Heytse

DLRG Niedersachsen
Cork SL

St Hubert

DLRG NiederOlm
DLRG Gutersloh
DLRG Gutersloh

RB Echt

1:27.82
1:27.25
1:25.30
1:25.00
1:25.04
1:26.95
1:27.79
1:28.00

1:24.00
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:20.05
1:20.23
1:23.00
1:24.00
1:24.14

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:19.47
1:18.50
1:17.86
1:15.34
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:18.52
1:19.67

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:13.96
1:12.64
1:13.50
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
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Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Orange Cup

Programmanr. 8, Heren, 100m Reddingswissel

Serie 11 van 15

1 DI SILVESTRE, Daniele

2 KUIPHOF, Robin

3 ORABONA, daniele

4 HONOLD, Steffen

5 KOOL, Youri

ROMERO FERNANDEZ, Ivan
VAN LAETHEM, Maarten
HOBUS, Iwan

0o ~N O

Serie 12 van 15

1 HOLZENDOREF DIONIS, Thomas
2 FELICIANGELI, Flavio

3 LOPEZ TORIBIO, Miguel Angel
4 TOMINEC, Davide

5 PIROLA, Edoardo Giuseppe

6 VAN DER MEIJ, Melvin

7 TIMM, Christopher

8 THUMM, Fabian

Serie 13 van 15

1 BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, Oscar

2 MUNDELEIN, Nils

3 BACILE, Christian

4 MERINO MONTES DE OCA, Alvaro
5 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle

6 DE VINCENTIIS, Allesandro

7 RICCI, Mauro

8 GOMEZ CASTELLO, Neizan

Serie 14 van 15

KOCH, James
PONZIANI, Mattia
DAWSON, Chris
DAVIS, Matthew
IPPOLITO, Francesco
FERRO, Mauro
HUANAN, Ling
LOUGHNAN, Jacob

ONO OIS WN -

Serie 15 van 15

1 ATTRAIT, Christophe

2 VAN DER MEER, Vincent
3 FREY, Max

4 OP HET VELD, Rik

DE KNOOP, Bastiaan

DE RICK, Greef

BRINK, Jan

VAN DE RIET, Stefan

0o ~N O O

02
03
90
99
96
03
99
01

97
00
97
95
99
93
95
99

03
01
02
01
02
02
02

98
96
93
96
96
93
97
00

75
79
86
86
86

62

ASD Rosetana
RB Dordrecht
Athena

DLRG Langenberg
Defensie

Spain

Rctal

RB Heytse

Spain

ACC di Salvamento
Spain

ASD Gor Nuoto
Italy

RB Dordrecht
DLRG Langenberg
DLRG Nordrhein

Spain

DLRG Nordrhein
ACC di Salvamento
Spain

St Truiden

ASD Rosetana
Athena

Spain

Australia

Italy

NewZind
Australia

ASD Gor Nuoto
Italy

China LST
Australia

Biarritz

RB Amersfoort
DLRG Buchholz
RB Echt

RB Gouda
Defensie

RB Vlissingen
RB Amersfoort

1:12.50
1:12.20
1:12.00
1:10.00
1:11.27
1:12.10
1:12.43
1:12.50

1:08.20
1:07.50
1:06.02
1:04.00
1:04.92
1:06.09
1:08.00
1:09.40

1:11.17
1:10.40
1:09.14
1:06.15
1:08.63
1:09.80
1:11.00
1:11.95

1:02.75
1:01.50
1:00.05

58.85
1:00.00
1:01.50
1:02.00
1:03.11

1:25.00
1:24.33
1:17.00
1:15.00
1:16.50
1:17.05
1:25.00
1:25.70
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